APPENDIX A
LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

NEW CALENDAR DATES FOR 2011/2012

2011

Fri 20 May County Council 10.30am
Tu 24 May Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Wed 25 May Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Thu 26 May Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Wed 1 June Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Fri 3 June Flood and Drainage Management Scrutiny 10.00am
Fri 3 June Environmental Scrutiny 2.00pm
Mon 6 June Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Tu 7 June Executive 10.30am
Mon 13 June Audit 10.00am
Tu 14 June Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Fri 17 June County Council 10.30am
Tu 21 June Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Fri 24 June Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Mon 27 June Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Tu 28 June Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Wed 29 June Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Thu 30 June Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Thu 30 June Adults Scrutiny 2.00pm
Mon 4 July Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Tu 5 July Executive 10.30am
Fri 8 July Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Mon 11 July Audit 10.00am
Wed 13 July Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Thu 14 July Pensions 10.00am
Mon 18 July Standards 2.00pm
Tu 19 July Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Tu 19 July Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Wed 20 July Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Mon 25 July Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Wed 27 July Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Thu 28 July Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Fri 2 Sept Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am



Wed

Tu
Wed

Mon
Thu

Mon
Tu

Tu
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Tu
Wed
Thu

Mon
Tu
Wed

Mon
Tu
Wed

Tu
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tu
Wed

5 Sept
6 Sept
6 Sept
7 Sept
9 Sept

12 Sept
13 Sept
14 Sept
16 Sept

20 Sept
21 Sept

26 Sept
29 Sept

3 Oct
4 Oct

11 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct

17 Oct
18 Oct
19 Oct
21 Oct

24 Oct
25 Oct
26 Oct
27 Oct

31 Oct
1 Nov
2 Nov

14 Nov
15 Nov
16 Nov

22 Nov
24 Nov
25 Nov

28 Nov
29 Nov
30 Nov

Planning and Regulation

Executive

Value for Money Scrutiny

Adults Scrutiny

Children and Young People Scrutiny

Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny
Economic Scrutiny

Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire
County Council

10.30am
10.30am

2.00pm
10.00am
10.00am

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.30am

Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm

Communities Scrutiny

Audit
Overview and Scrutiny Management

Planning and Regulation
Executive

Value for Money Scrutiny
Pensions
Environmental Scrutiny

Standards

Informal Executive and Management Board
Adults Scrutiny

Children and Young People Scrutiny

Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny
Economic Scrutiny

Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire
Overview and Scrutiny Management

Planning and Regulation
Executive
Communities Scrutiny

Audit

10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
10.30am

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am

2.00pm
2.00pm
10.00am
10.00am

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
10.30am
10.00am

10.00am

Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm

Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire

Value for Money Scrutiny
Overview and Scrutiny Management
Environmental Scrutiny

Planning and Regulation

Economic Scrutiny
Adults Scrutiny
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10.00am

10.00am
10.30am
10.00am

10.30am
10.00am
10.00am



Mon
Wed

Mon
Mon
Tu
Tu
Wed
Thu

2012
Tu

Mon
Tu
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tu
Wed
Fri

Tu
Wed
Thu

Mon
Mon

Tu
Fri

Mon
Wed

Mon
Mon
Tu
Tu
Wed
Thu

3 Jan

9 Jan
10 Jan
11 Jan
12 Jan
13 Jan

16 Jan
17 Jan
18 Jan
20 Jan

24 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan

30 Jan
30 Jan

7 Feb
10 Feb

13 Feb
15 Feb

20 Feb
20 Feb
21 Feb
21 Feb
22 Feb
23 Feb

Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Executive 10.30am
County Council 10.30am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Audit 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Executive (Budget Meeting) 10.30am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Executive 10.30am
Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Pensions 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Audit 10.00am
Standards 2.00pm
Executive 10.30am
County Council 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Standards 2.00pm
Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
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Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Wed

Mon
Tu

Mon
Wed
Thu

Tu
Wed

Tu
Thu
Fri

Tu
Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Mon
Tu

Thu

Tu
Tu
Mon
Tu
Wed
Fri
Tu
Wed
Thu
Fri
Fri

Wed

28 Feb
2 Mar

6 Mar
7 Mar
9 Mar

12 Mar
14 Mar

19 Mar
20 Mar

26 Mar
28 Mar
29 Mar

3 Apr
4 Apr

10 Apr
12 Apr
13 Apr

17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
20 Apr

23 Apr
23 Apr
24 Apr
26 Apr

1 May
8 May
14 May
15 May
16 May
18 May
22 May
23 May
24 May
25 May

1 June

6 June

Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Executive 10.30am
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Audit 10.00am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Executive 10.30am
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.00am
Pensions 10.00am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Audit 10.00am
Standards 2.00pm
Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Executive 10.30am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
County Council 10.30am
Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Executive 10.30am
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2012

Mon
Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Tu

Mon
Tu
Wed
Thu

Tu
Fri

Mon
Wed
Thu

Mon
Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Tu
Wed
Thu

Mon
Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Tu
Wed
Fri

Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Tu
Thu

Mon
Tu

11 June
12 June
13 June
15 June

18 June
19 June

25 June
26 June
27 June
28 June

3 July
6 July

9 July
11 July
12 July

16 July
17 July
18 July
20 July

23 July
24 July
25 July
26 July

3 Sept
4 Sept
5 Sept
7 Sept

10 Sept
11 Sept
12 Sept
14 Sept

18 Sept
19 Sept
21 Sept

24 Sept
25 Sept
27 Sept

1 Oct
2 Oct

Audit 10.00am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
County Council 10.30am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Executive 10.30am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Audit 10.00am
Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Pensions 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Standards 2.00pm
Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Executive 10.30am
Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
County Council 10.30am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Audit 10.00am
Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Executive 10.30am
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Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Mon
Tu
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tu
Wed

Mon
Tu
Wed

Tu
Thu
Fri

Tu
Wed
Fri

Mon
Tu

Mon
Wed
Fri

Mon
Tu
Tu
Wed
Thu

10 Oct
11 Oct

16 Oct
17 Oct
19 Oct

22 Oct
22 Oct
23 Oct
25 Oct
26 Oct

5 Nov
6 Nov
7 Nov

12 Nov
13 Nov
14 Nov

20 Nov
22 Nov
23 Nov

27 Nov
28 Nov
30 Nov

3 Dec
4 Dec

10 Dec
12 Dec
14 Dec

17 Dec
18 Dec
18 Dec
19 Dec
20 Dec

Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Pensions 10.00am

Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm

Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Standards 2.00pm
Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Executive 10.30am
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
Audit 10.00am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Value for Money Scrutiny 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
Environmental Scrutiny 10.00am
Economic Scrutiny 10.00am
Adults Scrutiny 10.00am
Children and Young People Scrutiny 10.00am
Planning and Regulation 10.30am
Executive 10.30am
Highways, Transport and Technology Scrutiny 10.00am
Communities Scrutiny 10.00am
County Council 10.30am
Audit 10.00am
Executive (Budget Meeting) 10.30am
Informal Executive and Corporate Management Board 2.00pm
Health Scrutiny Committee for Lincolnshire 10.00am
Overview and Scrutiny Management 10.30am
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